
A	Thorn	in	the	Heart	Ator	Lista	(Cast)
Anthony	Delon https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anthony-delon-573147/movies
Antonella	Lualdi https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/antonella-lualdi-446526/movies
Gastone	Moschin https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gastone-moschin-696055/movies
Angelo	Infanti https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/angelo-infanti-376261/movies
Sophie	Duez https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sophie-duez-3490923/movies
Carola	Stagnaro https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carola-stagnaro-3660524/movies
Leonardo	Treviglio https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/leonardo-treviglio-3830461/movies
Cyrus	Elias https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/cyrus-elias-1148932/movies
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